
Certified by Exact Measurements: Metric

Quick Ship:
Fixture Finish:
Diffuser:
Lamp Type:
Lamp Base:
Lamp Voltage:
Number Of Lamps:
Max Wattage Per
Lamp:
Total Wattage:
Length:
Height:
Extension:
End of Line:

Yes

Chrome and Anodized Aluminum

Clear Satin Glass

T5 Fluorescent

G5

120Vac

2

24W

48W

60.3cm / 23 3/4"

29.8cm / 11 3/4"

9.5cm / 3 3/4"

Yes

Additional Details

Ships within 2-5 business days.

Ice - Wall

Ice - Ceiling

Coordinating Series

 

Ice - Wall
Model No: D1-3016

Date:  Project:  
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